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(ONLINE)
Programme Requirements
Code Title Credits
Students take modules to the value of 90 credits as follows:
FOR STUDENTS ENTERING IN 2025/2026
Year 1 (2025/2026)
Students take 40 credits as follows:
Year 1 - Part I
Core Modules
EH6094 Public Health Core Principles and Overview 

(Online)
10

EH6132 Health Economics for Public Health 5
EH6150 Introduction to Health Protection 5
EH6153 Quantitative Research and Epidemiology 10
EH6154 Contemporary Perspectives of Global Health 5
EH6167 Qualitative Research in Public Health 5
Year 2 (2026/2027)
Students take modules to the value of 50 credits: 30 credits of core 
modules and 20 credits of elective modules from Groups A to E:
Core Modules
EH6088 Systematic Reviews and Meta-Analysis (Online) 5
EH6158 Health Promotion I 5
EH6115 Master of Public Health Dissertation 20
Elective Modules 20
Group A

EH6141 Psychosocial Epidemiology (online) (5)
or EH6000 Introduction to Implementation Research and Practice 

in Public Health (5)
Group B

EH6130 Critical Appraisal of Publications for Research and 
Practice (5)

or EH6155 Migration and Public Health (5)
Group C

EH6152 Principles and Practices of Screening (5)
Group D

EH6101 Microbiology, the Environment and Infectious 
Disease (Online) (10)

or EH6133 Advanced Quantitative Research (Online) (10)
Group E

EH6151 Advanced Health Protection (5)
or EH6063 Tobacco Control: National and International 

Approaches (online) (5)
FOR STUDENTS WHO ENTERED IN 2024/2025
Year 1 (2024/2025)
Students take 50 credits as follows:
Core Modules
EH6088 Systematic Reviews and Meta-Analysis (Online) 5
EH6094 Public Health Core Principles and Overview 

(Online)
10

EH6132 Health Economics for Public Health 5

EH6150 Introduction to Health Protection 5
EH6153 Quantitative Research and Epidemiology 10
EH6154 Contemporary Perspectives of Global Health 5
EH6157 Qualitative Research in Public Health 5
EH6158 Health Promotion I 5
Year 2 (2025/2026)
Students take modules to the value of 40 credits: 20 credits of 
elective modules from Groups A to E in Part I and 20 credits of 
research in Part II: 1

Year 2 - Part I
Elective Modules 20
Group A

EH6141 Psychosocial Epidemiology (online) (5)
or EH6000 Introduction to Implementation Research and Practice 

in Public Health (5)
Group B

EH6152 Principles and Practices of Screening (5)
or EH6155 Migration and Public Health (5)

Group C
EH6130 Critical Appraisal of Publications for Research and 

Practice (5)
or EH6140 Environmental Health: Principal Aspects and Burden 

of Disease (5)
or EH6159 Health Promotion II (5)

Group D
EH6101 Microbiology, the Environment and Infectious 

Disease (Online) (10)
or EH6133 Advanced Quantitative Research (Online) (10)

Group E
EH6063 Tobacco Control: National and International 

Approaches (online) (5)
or EH6151 Advanced Health Protection (5)

Year 2 - Part II
Core Modules
EH6115 Master of Public Health Dissertation 20

1 A maximum of one module per group can be chosen.

Examinations
Full details and regulations governing Examinations for each programme 
will be contained in the Marks and Standards Book and for each module in 
the Book of Modules.


